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William Finnerty <williamfinnertygalway@gmail.com>

Letter from Enforcement of Judgements Office dated 26th October 2022, EJO
Case Reference: C/22/01772. 
William Finnerty <williamfinnertygalway@gmail.com> Wed, Nov 2, 2022 at 4:45 PM
To: Enforcement of Judgements Master's Clerk <ejomastersclerk@courtsni.gov.uk>, "Mr G Adair at the Enforcement of
Judgements Office, Laganside House, Belfast, BT1 3LA" <POSTROOMEJO@courtsni.gov.uk>
Cc: Senior Radius Housing Officer Michael Gillespie <michael.gillespie@radiushousing.org>, Radius Housing Officer
Stacey Butler <stacey.butler@radiushousing.org>, Radius Housing Officer Rachel O'Donnell
<Rachel.O'Donnell@radiushousing.org>, Radius Housing Manager Sharon Hyndman
<Sharon.Hyndman@radiushousing.org>
Bcc: William Finnerty <williamfinnertygalway@gmail.com>, William Finnerty Yahoo Account
<newinngalway@yahoo.co.uk>, Gerald Finnerty <finnerty1939@gmail.com>, Siobhan Tara Finnerty and Family
<siobhan510@bigpond.com>

Dear Sir/Madam, 

I have received an email dated November 1st 2022 from Radius Housing Officer Ms Stacey Butler in which she has
informed me that an EJO Officer will try to engage with me regarding the strong possibility that I might soon be
evicted from the Radius Housing flat I am at present living in. 

It would be much appreciated if you could please let me know the name and email address of the EJO Officer who
will be engaging with me, so that I can try to ensure that the "engaging process" with them begins as soon as
possible. 

There is information at the www location immediately below, in the form of a scanned copy of a three-page letter I
sent through the registered post on October 21st 2022 to the Enforcement of Judgements Master's Clerk at your
Office, which I consider to be highly relevant to my present tenancy situation, and to my overall personal
circumstances at the present time. Consequently, it is my hope that the EJO Officer I will be communicating with will
very seriously consider reading carefully -- before the "engaging process" begins between us -- the contents of the
registered letter referred to at:: 
http://www.humanrightsireland.com/EnforcementOfJudgementsOffice/21October2022/RegisteredLetter.htm 

Yours sincerely, 

William Finnerty. 
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